
EB12LC2T-MNE-13F
 UHD 12G-SDI (4K) emSFPTM  Optical Dual transmitter

Medium Haul with reclockers & emPROBETM, Non-MSA 
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Overview
The video SFP EB12LC2T-MNE-13F is an optical emSFPTM dual trans-
mitter module designed to transmit two SDI signals up to 11.88Gbps 
over single mode fiber (9um/125um).  The module is carefully designed 
to accept pathological test patterns of any rate (SD-SDI to 12G UHD-
SDI ,4K).  By suppressing accumulated jitter, each reclocker procures 
optimal input & output jitter performance at HD, 3G, 6G and 12G-SDI. 
The emPROBE allows the diagnostic and monitoring of the incoming 
signals without any intervention.

emPROBETM allows the diagnostic and monitoring of the incoming 
signal without intervention.  emPROBETM provides jitter values, video 
standards, and additional monitoring and diagnostic information of your 
signal paths.

The EB12LC2T-MNE-13F is interchangeable with other non-MSA 
optical, electrical video SFP and emSFP converters improving product 
flexibility.  The SFP form factor provides quick time-to-market and 
reduced development effort and cost.  The EB12LC2T-MNE-13F is 
Pb-free and ROHS compliant.

Related Products
 
Part Number                       Type       Pinout       Package   Temperature

 EB12LCRT-MME-P13F     Rx/Tx     MSA            SFP 0°C to 70°C

 EB12LC2R-MNE-P             2Rx       Non-MSA     SFP 0°C to 70°C

EB12LCRT-MNE-P13F     Rx/Tx     Non-MSA      SFP 0°C to 70°C
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